10.10.2025
17.10.2025
24.10.2025
31.10.2025
07.11.2025
14.11.2025
21.11.2025
28.11.2025
05.12.2025
12.12.2025
19.12.2025
26.12.2025
02.01.2026

2025-2026 FALL SEMESTER (NORMAL EDUCATION)
MES443 THERMAL/ MES445 MECHANICAL SCIENCE LABORATORY 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
3 4 5 6 7 8 1
4 5 6 7 8 1 2
%
Midterm Exams
5 6 7 8 1 2 3
6 7 8 1 2 3 4
7 8 1 2 3 4 5
8 1 2 3 4 5 6

Make-up Experiments

Make-up Experiments

*

*: MES443 and MES443 Laboratory I courses will not be held.

LABORATORIES AND RELEVANT RESEARCH ASSISTANTS

A Friction Loss in Pipes

Air and Water Heat Pump

C Experiment for Servo-pneumatic positioning and

programming

D Dynamic Torque Sensing on Electric Motors

Coordinate Measuring Machine

F Mechanical Properties of Materials

G Air Conditioning Experiment

H Centrifugal Pump Test

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

Assist. Ibrahim Mert HAKLIGOR
Assist. Alperen Burak GURUK

Assist. Mehmet Burak IBEKCI

Assist. M. Batuhan KULTUR
Assist. Orhun Cem GOKCILER
Assist. Hasan CELIK

Assist. Ugur ERGIN

Assist. Ibrahim DIKER

W N = o0

N N B



Number
1 2018257504
2 2019257013

w

2019257041
2019257055
2019257057
2019257061
2019257601
2020257023

e L 9 & wn A

2023257454

Name Surname
OKAN BUYUR
FERAY BAGCILAR
METIN GUREKEN
SENA KOSEOGLU
TAYLAN MERT

ALI HAYDAR OKSUZ
NIHAT ERDEN
ARDA CETINKAYA
ELIF EROL

Number
1 2020257305
2 2020257503
2020595043
2021257005
2021257011
2021257012
2021257013

e 9 &N A

2021257018

Name Surname
ABDULLAH KHIR ALLAH
OSMAN KAYRA

SILA KESKIN

DENIZ AKYUREK

MUSA KAAN ASLAN
INAL UTKU ATALAY
MURAT ATIZ

MUSA YASIN BICER

Number

1 2021257068
2021257071
2021257301

2021257602

2021595081

2

3

4

5 2021595042
6

7 2022257071
8

2022257304

Name Surname

YIGIT SEZER

ALPEREN TAKICAK
AHMAD ALSHEIKH SANA
GULDENIZ SARICA
YUSUF KARAHAN

UFUK YILMAZ

MEHMET UNURLU
MUSTAFA HAFIZ

Number

p—

2020257007

2020257011
2020257018

2020257020

2020257041

2020257055
2020257058
2020257070
2020257014

o 0 9 U A WN

Name Surname
EKREM BEDIZUS

BERKAN BOSTAN
MELIK CAKIR

MURAT CAYIRCI

SULEYMAN CEM IZGIALP
BURAK NAS

EMRE OZDEMIR

YUNUS TUFEKCIOGLU
BASAK CAN

w

N-RE- CHEENE N B LY R N

Number

2020257033
2020257040
2020257049
2020257060
2020257062
2020257068
2020257074
2020257082
2020595012

Name Surname
MUSTAFA ESER
MEHMET DENIZ iSIK
SEMIHA KESER
AYSE ZEHRA SAHIN
BARIS SIMSEK
BERKAY TOPAKSU
DENIZ UNAL
MEHMET YORGUN
EKREM AYHAN

e I & A

Number

2021257021
2021257024
2021257027
2021257044
2021257047
2021257049
2021257051
2021257052

Name Surname

BIROL CELIK

MEDAR ONUR DAGTEKIN
ESABIL DEMIRCIOGLU
ELIF ALEYNA KARAHAN
SELIMCAN KELES

SALIH KAAN KINACI
ERTUGRUL KOCAK
GORKEM EMRE KOCAK

w

w N & w»n A

Number

2022257455
2022257457
2018257026
2019257015
2019257062
2019257067
2019595015
2020257004

Name Surname

YALCIN KAHRAMAN
MERYEM DOGA YUZGEC
KAYRAHAN DEMIR
OMER BASKAYA

ELIF NUR ONCEL
BERKAY SEN
YAGIZHAN BICER
EMIRCAN AVCI

o 09 SN AW N =

Number

2020257081
2020595074
2021257015
2021257043
2021257046
2021257056

2021257075
2021257080
2021595062

Name Surname

IBRAHIM UGUR YILGIN
BERAT IDRIS TOPEL
EMRE AYKAN

MEHMET BUGRA KARACA
EREN KEKLIK

OGUZHAN KUBAT

GORKEM TILKI
BUGRA YILMAZ
SENEL SARIKEKILLI



